Low Gross:

lst
2nd
T 31
T 31
T 5t
T 5t

Tony Bella
Gabe Dunaway
Tyler Rome
Tony Terhune
Jeff Eden

Doug Hugger

Low Net:

T 1%
T 1%
T 1%
T 1%
5th

Rich Rome
Rick Elyea
Doug Bennett
Andy Goddard
Jake Sheridan

Sunday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
October 30, 2022
White Plus Tees

70
72
77
77
78
78

72-4-68
78-10-68
72-4-68
85-17-68
78-8-70

$18.00
$14.00
$11.00
$11.00
$4.25
$4.25

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$8.50



