Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club October 30, 2022 White Plus Tees

Low Gross:			
1 st	Tony Bella	70	\$18.00
2 nd	Gabe Dunaway	72	\$14.00
T 3 rd	Tyler Rome	77	\$11.00
T 3 rd	Tony Terhune	77	\$11.00
T 5 th	Jeff Eden	78	\$4.25
T 5 th	Doug Hugger	78	\$4.25
Low Net:			
T 1 st	Rich Rome	72-4-68	\$13.50
T 1 st	Rick Elyea	78-10-68	\$13.50
T 1 st	Doug Bennett	72-4-68	\$13.50
T 1 st	Andy Goddard	85-17-68	\$13.50
5 th	Jake Sheridan	78-8-70	\$8.50